
PETZEN

KLAGENFURT HBF
KLAGENFURT FALLALOON
GRAFENSTEIN GEMEINDE
ST. KANZIAN K3
KÜHNSDORF BAHNHOF

19:50
20:00
20:10
20:20
20:26

€ 13,00
€ 13,00
€ 11,00
€   9,00
€   8,00

20:50

KLAGENFURT
ROUTE                 ABFAHRT   €

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT

WOLFSBERG HBF
ST-ANDRÄ VOLKSSCHULE
ST. PAUL BAHNHOF
RUDEN RAIKA
BLEIBURG STADT BHF

20:00
20:15
20:23
20:42
20:53

€ 13,00
€ 13,00
€ 13,00
€   9,00

BLEIBURG LAND BHF
PETZEN

20:58
21:05

€   6,00
€   6,00

WOLFSBERG
ROUTE                 ABFAHRT   €

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT

VÖLKERMARKT
GRIFFEN

ROUTE                 ABFAHRT   €
GRIFFEN MOCHORITSCH
VÖLKERMARKT BHF
EBERNDORF MITTE
ST. STEFAN KIRCHE
PETZEN

19:45
19:55
20:10
20:20
20:35

€ 11,00
€ 11,00
€   8,00
€   6,00

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT


