



## GRIFFEN Völkermarkt

ROUTE	ABFAHRT	€
GRIFFEN MOCHORITSCH	19:45	€ 11,00
VÖLKERMARKT BHF	19:55	€ 11,00
EBERNDORF MITTE	20:10	€ 8,00
ST. STEFAN KIRCHE	20:20	€ 6,00
PETZEN	20:35	

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR

PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT



## **WOLFSBERG**

ROUTE	ABFAHRT	€
WOLFSBERG HBF	20:00	€ 13,00
ST-ANDRÄ VOLKSSCHULE	20:15	€ 13,00
ST. PAUL BAHNHOF	20:23	€ 13,00
RUDEN RAIKA	20:42	€ 9,00
BLEIBURG STADT BHF	20:53	€ 6,00
BLEIBURG LAND BHF	20:58	€ 6,00
PETZEN	21:05	

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR

PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT



## **KLAGENFURT**

ROUTE	ABFAHRT	€
KLAGENFURT HBF	19:50	€ 13,00
KLAGENFURT FALLALOON	20:00	€ 13,00
GRAFENSTEIN GEMEINDE	20:10	€ 11,00
ST. KANZIAN K3	20:20	€ 9,00
KÜHNSDORF BAHNHOF	20:26	€ 8,00
PETZEN	20:50	

RÜCKFAHRT 02:00 UHR & 04:00 UHR

PREISE: HIN- UND RÜCKFAHRT